ASS. REC. BY Sungapr :_	Steve		MENT (Office)	RNAsbectat	Misurectoric.	
From (Person	a): ly Public	of	AGI	Dat	te/Time: 17/10/20193 3	.53
Estimated Co			Bill to:			
OD TP V	STTP RES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/MV	I-CS	•		
To Inspect V	ehicle No:	SHB 117	44	Insured:	SJV 1648R	_
at Workshop	-	SMRT		Tel:	G8662872.	
of		woodlends I	upof.			
Policy No:_			Claim No:	010	004289/JM	
Sum Insured			Excess:	B		
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.0	O.A	_
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 H	RS		1	LO.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time:	54pm@17/10/10	Person Contacte	d: Shorfi			
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	Ishmoly (				
			1672 /Gea3a=	)	· DUA: 17/6/2018	_
	1 8 V 164812		12/46934		37 1.4 32 7 3	
	1 3) Minde	- · ·	3			

AS	SSIGNMENT		
From: Date: 1810 2010	7 Veh No: SHD 11744	Yr Regn: 16/4	/14
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lon		
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SHB 1174U	Make: Toyota Paus	C.C	1798.
at Workshop m/s SMR f	Colour Mars	A/C: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
of woodlinds Dupot	Sp.Reading 99999	T/Radio: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:		
Policy No.	C/No: JTOKN	364395741199	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / E	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / E	Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	2.6	
x X	Tyre Size: F: (95/50)	17	
(Policy Condition)	R:		
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / N	NIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	alken	
Bal, or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. S mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 14/10/19	D.O.I. 18/10	119
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	- '	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Roofto	p or
Vehicle: IN / O	TUT		
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body S	Structure affected du	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
27/11/19 Curp Sun \$4700/= (Red	1 / 10900 (90/)		
27/11/19 Curp Sun \$4700/= (Kei	a \$10 100   , 61 16 )		
051	VED 2 9 NOV 2019		
RECEI	VLD		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 4		
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee:	450
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:	
2) 27/11/19 Typist Add F	ee: Site Insp (\$	)S+RS,SI	
/	: Interview (\$	) Photos	
Report Format :	: Tech, Invs (\$	) Officers	
Lump Sum ).B.I: (\$ \$ 1700 =	: Weet end (\$		
		TOTAL	490

#### Nivitha (ŁKK Auto)

From:

Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 17 October 2019 3:53 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; Julie Mangubat

Subject:

FW: TPPD Survey: Claim ref:C10004289/JM || OI- SJV1648R (Black) TP- SHB1174U ||

Est:0.00 || SMRT

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP survey for SHB1174U.

Vehicle is in Woodlands.

Please confirm. Thank you.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E ivv.r@budgetdirect.com.sq





Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sq

# auto 🗞 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as <u>Budget</u> <u>Direct Insurance</u>.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the

stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Shanti B Thaiyal Nayagi (Auto Svcs/Claims & IA/Claims & IA/Taxis) < BThaiyalN@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 16 October 2019 4:03 PM

To: 'claims@budgetdirect.com.sg'

Cc: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/ARC/ARC/Taxis) < YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg>; Kok Tuck Foo (Auto Svcs/ARC/ARC/Taxis) < TuckFoo@smrt.com.sg>; Koo Yew Chung (Auto Svcs/ARC/ARC) < YewChung@smrt.com.sg>; Phua Zhi Yang (Auto

Svcs/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis) <ZhiYang.Phua@smrt.com.sg>; Grace Ng Siu Ching (Auto Svcs/ARC/ARC/Taxis) <ngsiuching@smrt.com.sg>; Chin Kim Ming (Auto Svcs/ARC/ARC/Taxis) <<imming.chin@smrt.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SHB1174U - SURVEY (AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE)

Dear Sir /Mdm

Kindly arrange to survey the vehicle SHB1174U within 48 hours according to GIA guide line, involving your insured SJV1648R

Vehicle in Woodlands

Regards
Shanti
SMRT Automotive Services PTE LTD
Accident Reporting Center (Claims Dept)
6866 2671/2 | bthaiyaln@smrt.com.sg



This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

MSR119136568 / SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/10/2019 10:27 SUBMITTED BY: B. Thaiyal Nayagi

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
<b>建筑地域的发展或成功的</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/10/2019 10:27
Date Of Accident	14/10/2019 19:50
Exact Location Of Accident	AIRPORT BOULEVARD (NO 50 AIRPORT BOULEVARD RD D
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Residence of the second of the	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB1174U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	198905369K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-80000000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE AND REWARD
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	D-19093197MFSH
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG JASON (HUANG JASON)
NRIC No	S7400348F
Date Of Birth	07/01/1974
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/02/2000
Driving Experience	19 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-80000000
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - RELIEF

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

11

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WOODLANDS DIVISION HQ

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12, POSTCODE: 738622, COUNTRY: Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191015/2006

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE TOO BIG

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV1648R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MUSA BIN OSMAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	Airport	Boulevard towards T3
	73 74 7 74 1- 7BD	(50 Airport BLVD infront of Dnata)  A - SHB11744
	A	B-SJV1648R
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T	THE ACCIDENT	
	me the	
2		
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.  \[ \lambda	JU15/10/2019
Policyholder's Signature Date & Tilder	Driver's S: <sub>7</sub> nature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers" I, the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

18/10/2019

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

1 of 3

Report No. T/20191015/2006

	ne Report N 019 01:00	Nade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 39
Informa	nt's Partici	ulars		
Name of NG JAS	f Informant: ON		Address: APT BLK 476B CHOA SINGAPORE 682476	CHU KANG AVENUE 5 #09-23
	/ ID No.: D / S740034	48F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87691099
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 45	Date of Birth: 07/01/1974	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat			Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Accid	lent				<b>当然各项型型的</b>
Type of Accident:	Injury Others		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/10/2019 19:5	60	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 AIRPORT BC  NO 50 AIRPC Weather:			Surface:		Roa	d Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry				Til
Traffic Flow: Two Way		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	c Control: Controlled	***************************************	900000000000000000000000000000000000000	îc Volume: erate
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	To Side				one conveyed by ulance:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved			<b>"</b> 我"学习空际	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SHB1174U	Car	TOYOTA		Maroon	Seriously Damaged	
SJV1648R	Car	HYUNDAI		Black	Seriously Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C.

Report No. T/20191015/2006

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	THE TERMS OF THE SALES OF THE		Carlo Color	
Name	NG JASON	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ID No.	S7400348F
Related Vehicle	SHB1174U (Car)		Contact N	
Hannital/Oti 1			Contact	No. 87691099
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence 8	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis	Expiry Da	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	charge NI	
Driver		Degree (	of Injury   NI	L
Name	MUSA BIN OSMAN	Catholic Committee	Libri	
			ID No.	S1485267J
Related Vehicle	SJV1648R (Car)			
	()		Contact N	0. 91125411
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		101	
			Class of Driving Licence &	
Date Treatment	NIL	Data Diag	Expiry Dat	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave   NIL	Date Disc	harge NIL	
	1.41	Degree of	Injury   NIL	

#### **Brief Details**

On the 14/10/2019 at about 1950hrs, I was traveling along Airport Blvd road towards T1. Out of a sudden, I saw a vehicles front stopping in front of my lane. I tried to stop but to no avail that I collided to the right side of the vehicle's front. The other vehicle's driver then proceeded to reverse back which cost more damages to my vehicle. I suffered minor injury to my knee however, I have yet to see a doctor.





Police Station Of Origin; Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191015/2006

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Sgt 2 ELTON DE LAURE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/10/2019 01:00
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

# . > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

0 10 7	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	369K
Vehicle No.:	SHB1174U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)
Primary Colour:	Maroon
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	2ZR1326886
Chassis No.:	JTDKN36U305741199
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$33,120.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Apr 2014
First Registration Date:	16 Apr 2014
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$8,368.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	15 Apr 2022
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$5,857.00
COE Expiry Date:	15 Apr 2022
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$59,871.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$18,659.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$24,516.00
	annot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Oct 2019

OK



4107 28

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 18/10/2019

User ID

: PohSuan

art 1 - Labou	ur Works		Cectif		ils of Repair E	- Innervo			
lob Scope				Quotation fo	rom AR			Adjusted by Surveyo	or, if applicable
O DEDAID ED	ONT PORTION			\$1,183.00				\$400.00	
otal Labour	CIVI FORTION			\$1,183.00				\$400.00	
	D-1-11 0 D-			\$1,103.00				3400.00	
art 2 - Spray	Painting & Pa	inel Beating Rela	ated Works						
Job Scope				Quotation f	rom ARC			Adjusted by Surveyo	or, if applicable
TO REPSRAY	FRONT BUMPE	R		\$378.00				\$200.00	
O RESPRAY	FRONT BUMPE	R LOWER GRILLE		\$180.00				\$0.00	
O REPSRAY	FRONT HOOD			\$378.00				\$200.00	
TO RESPRAY	FRONT SUPPOR	RT PANEL		\$180,00				\$0.00	
TO RESPRAY	FRONT FENDER	RH		\$378.00				\$200.00	
O RESPRAY	FRONT FENDER	RLH		\$378.00				\$200.00	
Total Spray Pa	inting & Panel I	Beating		\$1,872.00				\$800.00	
art 3 - Other	Costs - Accid	ent and Acciden	t Repair Related Expens	ie					
Job Scope			Quotation f	rom ARC			Adjusted by Surveyo		
OWING CHAP	RGE			\$56.00				\$0.00 40	m
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTIES AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTIES.	RING AND SYST	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		\$80.00				\$20.00 /1(	
		N AFFECTED ARI	TED.	\$100.00			\$20.00		
O REMOVE & AIR CON CO		GINE & RADIATOR	ASSY & INNER COOLER	\$120.00				\$0.00	
	the later with the la	SSURE CHECK		\$120.00			\$0.00		
TO TOP UP A/O	C GAS			\$120.00			\$0.00		
O REPLACE S	SUNDRY PARTS			\$100.00			\$20.00		
O WASH AND	VACUUM			\$60.00			\$0.00		
O PROVIDE L	ABOUR & MATE	RIAL FOR ADVER	TISEMENT STICKER(NET)	\$296.88			\$296.88		
otal Other Co	sts			\$1,052.88			5356.88 2 9	- 88	
art 4 - Spare	Parts / Materi	al Usage							
art Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
		53852-47020	FENDER LINER PAD, FR WHEEL, LH	0.00	\$49.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		52119- 47930	BUMPER FRT	1.00	\$482.00	25.00	\$361.50	Replace	Replace
		52115-47040	BUMPER SUPPORT F/RH	0.00	\$76.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		52116-47040	BUMPER SUPPORT	1.00	\$76.40	25.00	\$57.30	Replace	Replace
		52611-47080	BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT	1.00	\$78.80	25.00	\$59.10	Replace	Replace /
		52021-47023	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT	0.00	\$498.40	0.00	\$0,00	Replace	Check
		57014- 47030	ARM SUB-ASSY, FR BUMPER LH	0.00	\$250.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		57013-47030	ARM SUB-ASSY.FR BUMPER RH	0.00	\$250.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		53293-47040	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR	0.00	\$83.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		53294-47030	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR	0.00	\$77.00	0.00	\$0,00	Replace	Not Given
		53102-47020	BUMPER GRILLE SUB- ASSY,LOWER	1.00	\$311.10	25.00	\$233.33	Replace	Replace /
		81220- 12230	FOG LAMP LH	0.00	\$280.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		81521-47050	LENS & BODY, FR TURN	0.00	\$511.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
		THE RESERVE	LH						



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 18/10/2019

User ID

: PohSuan

rt Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved	1
		53112472 40	GRILLE, RADIATOR	0.00	\$310.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	NA
		53112472 40	GRILLE RADIATOR	0.00	\$94.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	W101
		DEMON WASHING	LOWER NO.2	CITO S	Pr-00-25	11.5011	2,000,000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1114
		76851-47020	BUMPER LIP FRT	0.00	\$139.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	1001
		52618- 47050	BUMPER FRT ABSORBER LOWER	0.00	\$127.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	VII.
		51410- 12105	UNDER COVER CENTER	0.00	\$448.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Nat Given	MI
		53301-47060	HOOD PANEL	1.00	\$748.10	25.00	\$561.08	Replace	Replace	
		53341-47020	HOOD PANEL INSULATOR	0.00	\$390.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MV
		53420- 47070	HOOD HINGE LH	0.00	\$55.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MM
		53410-47070	HOOD HINGE RH	0.00	\$55.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	1/1/1/
		55708-47101	WIPER GARNISH	0.00	\$614.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	11/11
		53510-47102	HOOD LOCK	0.00	\$128.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	N/V
		53557-47010	HOOD AUXILIARY	0.00	\$8.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MIN
		86510- 28130	HORN ASSY, HIGH	0.00	\$110.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	Mu
	-	86520- 28180	HORN ASSY, HIGH	0.00	\$110.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MM
		81170-47500	HEAD LAMP LH	0.00	\$945.20	0.00 1()0/0	\$0.00	Replace	Check X	NIN-
		81130-47500	HEAD LAMP RH	0.00	\$945.20	0.00 10%	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	MM
	-	88460-47150	A/C CONDENSER	0.00	\$1,181.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MM
		G9010- 47031	RADIATOR ASSY.	0.00	\$679,60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	NN
		C0005 47004	UPPER	0.00	****	0.00	f0.00			NN
		G9225- 47021	HOSE, INVERTER NO.1	0.00	\$80.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	1 32 /
		G9229- 47020	HOSE, INVERTER COOLING NO.5	0.00	\$125.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MA
		16400-37230	RADIATOR ASSY	0.00	\$1,496.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MIV
		16572- 37120	RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	0.00	\$42.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MIN
		16571-37140	RADIATOR TOP HOSE NO 1	0.00	\$42.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MW
		16711-37040	FAN SHROUD	0.00	\$244.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MY
		16712-37030	FAN SHROUD TOP	0.00	\$99.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MIV
		16361-37010	FAN BLADE	0.00	\$158.60	0,00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	NN
		16361-28360	FAN BLADE NO 2	0.00	\$204.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	TALL
		16363-37010	FAN MOTOR NO 1	0.00	\$538.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	MIL
		16363- 37020	FAN MOTOR NO 2	0.00	\$538.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	WV
		53801-47050	FENDER FRT/RH	0.00	\$723.40	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Repair	MN
		75374- 47051	NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	0.00	\$51.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	P
		53802- 47050	FENDER FRT/LH	0.00	\$723.40	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Repair /	MU
		53876- 47030	FENDER LINER FRT/LH	0.00	\$171.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X	MY
		75374- 47051	NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	0.00	\$51.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	14/1
		52161-16010	BUMPER CLIPS	10.00	\$1.61	25.00	\$12.08	Replace	Replace /	NPC
		52114-47140	BRACKET, FR BUMPER	0.00	\$110.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given 🗶	IN
			NUMBER PLATE FRAME	1.00	\$15.00	0.00	\$15.00	Replace	Replace	ne
			NUMBER PLATE	1.00	\$12.00	0.00	\$12.00	Replace	Replace /	DR
		52128-47903	COVER, FR BUMPER HOLE LH	1.00	\$18.50	25.00	\$13.88	Replace	Replace	10
		82113-47180	WIRE, ENGINE ROOM, NO.3	0.00	\$242.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Nat Given	XIA
		88790-22131	THERMISTOR ASSY	0.00	\$107.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	x As
		81529-47040	BRACKET, FR TURN UPPER LH	0.00	\$24.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	XM
		81529-47060	BRACKET, FR TURN	0.00	\$58.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given	XNI



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 18/10/2019

User ID

; PohSuan

81529-47050 75310-47010 53289-47032 90467-09050	BRACKET, FR TURN LOWER LH EMBLEM FRONT COVER, RADIATOR	1.00	\$26.00 \$86.50	0.00	10-402	Replace	Not Given
53289-47032	COVER, RADIATOR	100000	\$86.50	25.00			
		0.00		25.00	\$64.88	Replace	Replace
90467-09050		0.00	\$122.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	CLIP(FOR HOOD INSULATOR)	0.00	\$2.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
55084-47011	WIPER GARNISH COVER, LH	0.00	\$23.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
55083-47011	WIPER GARNISH COVER, RH	0.00	\$23.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53630-47050	CABLE ASSY, HOOD	0.00	\$52.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53614-47030	CLAMP, HOOD LOCK	0.00	\$5.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
17700-38252	AIR CLEANER ASSY	0.00	\$929.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	COOLANT	0.00	\$12.32	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53201-47902	SUPPORT SUB-ASSY	1.00	\$1,460.40	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Old Damage
			\$18,784.23		\$1,390.15		
e / Material I	53630-47050 53614-47030 17700-38252 53201-47902	COVER, RH 53630-47050 CABLE ASSY, HOOD 53614-47030 CLAMP, HOOD LOCK 17700-38252 AIR CLEANER ASSY COOLANT	COVER, RH  53630-47050 CABLE ASSY, HOOD 0.00  53614-47030 CLAMP, HOOD LOCK 0.00  17700-38252 AIR CLEANER ASSY 0.00  COOLANT 0.00  53201-47902 SUPPORT SUB-ASSY 1.00	COVER, RH 53630-47050 CABLE ASSY, HOOD 0.00 \$52.20 53614-47030 CLAMP, HOOD LOCK 0.00 \$5.90 17700-38252 AIR CLEANER ASSY 0.00 \$929.90 COOLANT 0.00 \$12.32 53201-47902 SUPPORT SUB-ASSY 1.00 \$1.460.40 \$18,784.23	COVER, RH 53630-47050 CABLE ASSY, HOOD 0.00 \$52.20 0.00 53614-47030 CLAMP, HOOD LOCK 0.00 \$5.90 0.00 17700-38252 AIR CLEANER ASSY 0.00 \$929.90 0.00 COOLANT 0.00 \$12.32 0.00 53201-47902 SUPPORT SUB-ASSY 1.00 \$1.460.40 100.00 \$18,784.23	COVER, RH 53630-47050 CABLE ASSY, HOOD 0.00 \$52.20 0.00 \$0.00 53614-47030 CLAMP, HOOD LOCK 0.00 \$5.90 0.00 \$0.00 17700-38252 AIR CLEANER ASSY 0.00 \$929.90 0.00 \$0.00 COOLANT 0.00 \$12.32 0.00 \$0.00 53201-47902 SUPPORT SUB-ASSY 1.00 \$1.460.40 100.00 \$0.00 \$18,784.23 \$1,390.15	COVER, RH 53630-47050 CABLE ASSY, HOOD 0.00 \$52.20 0.00 \$0.00 Replace 53614-47030 CLAMP, HOOD LOCK 0.00 \$5.90 0.00 \$0.00 Replace 17700-38252 AIR CLEANER ASSY 0.00 \$929.90 0.00 \$0.00 Replace COOLANT 0.00 \$12.32 0.00 \$0.00 Replace 53201-47902 SUPPORT SUB-ASSY 1.00 \$1,460.40 100.00 \$0.00 Replace \$18,784.23 \$1,390.15

2245 82

24815

Total



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 18/10/2019

User ID

: PohSuan

	Section A - Accident Details	
Registration Number	SHB1174U	
Case Reference Number	TAX/10/19/2055	
Registration Date	16/4/2014	
Company Type	SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd	
Make	TOYOTA	
Model	PRIUS	
Name of Driver	NG JASON(HUANG JASON)	
Type of Accident	Head To Side	
Accident Date and Time	14/10/2019 7:50 PM	
Accident Reported Date and Time	15/10/2019 9:31 AM	
Is Surveyor Required?	Yes	
Survey by		
Vehicle is Towed Back?	Yes	
Towed Back Date and Time	14/10/2019 8:54 PM	
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No	
Job Card Number	24103846	
Special Instruction to ARC, if any	TOWED \$40 / TP / AUTO & GENERAL	
Prepared Date and Time	16/10/2019 3:38 PM	
Chassis Number		
Mileage		
Work Shop		
Repair Completion Date and Time		

	Section B - Summary of Re	pair Estimates
Summary of Repair Estimates		
	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labour Cost	\$1,183.00	\$400.00
Total Spray Cost	\$1,872.00	\$800.00
Total Spare Part Cost	\$11,472.26	\$1,112.12
Total Other Cost	\$1,052.88	\$356.88
TOTAL COST	\$15,580.14	\$2,669.00
Lump Sum Total	\$15,600.00	\$1,100.00
Number of Repair Days	8.0	3.0
Prepared / Adjusted By	Kim Ming Chin	STEVE CHEN
ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	16/10/2019 4:36 PM	18/10/2019 2:33 PM
Signature	×	
Remarks		L/S repair, take after spray.

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details

Quotation Number	Invoice Number	
Quotation Date	Invoice Date	
Invoice Amount	Prepared Date	

Page 1 of 4 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:





3MRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 50 Woedlands Industrial Pain Ed., Singapore 757705 FAX Number 63865592 Estimator Telephonis Kümber 68662623 Accident Reperting Number 68652572

Date Generated 1 05/11/2019 ther ID : PohSusn

	Section A - Accident Details
Registration Number	SHB1174U
Case Reference Number	TAX/10/19/2055
Registration Date	16/4/2014
Company Type	SMRT Taxis Ple Ltd
Make	тоуота
Model	PRIUS
Name of Driver	NG JASON(HUANG JASON)
Type of Accident	Head To Side
Accident Date and Time	14/10/2019 7:50 PM
Accident Reported Date and Time	15/10/2019 9:31 AM
Is Surveyor Required?	Yes
Survey by	
Vehicle is Towed Back?	Yes
Towed Back Date and Time	14/10/2019 8:54 PM
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No
Job Card Number	24103846
Special Instruction to ARC, if any	TOWED \$40 / TP / AUTO & GENERAL
Prepared Date and Time	16/10/2019 3:38 PM
Chassis Number	
Mileage	
Work Shop	
Repair Completion Date and Time	

	Section B - Summary of Repair Es	stimates
Summary of Repair Estimate	5	
\$100,000 miles   100 miles   1	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labour Cost	\$1,183.00	\$400.00
Total Spray Cost	\$1,872.00	\$800.00
Total Spare Part Cost	\$13,444.15	\$3,084.02
Total Other Cost	\$1,052.88	\$396.88
TOTAL COST	\$17,552.03	\$4,680.90
Lump Sum Total	\$17,550.00	\$4,700.00 (L/S)
Number of Repair Days	8.0	4,0
Prepared / Adjusted By	Kim Ming Chin	STEVE CHEN (LKK) / AUTO & GENERAL
ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	22/10/2019 5:26 PM	22/10/2019 3:49 PM
Signature	1	
Remarks	Total number of repair days = 4 days. SUP = + 1 day.	L/S repair, take after spray.



SMRT Automative Services Pte Ltd

50 Woodlands Industrial Pair E4, Engapere 757705

FAX Number | 6968562

Estimator Telephone Number | 68692623

Accident Reporting Number | 68692972

User ID : PohSuan

	Section C - Quota	tion and Accident Invoice Details	
Quotation Number	QN-1911-0007	Involce Number	
Quotation Date	03.11.2019	Invoice Date	
Invoice Amount		Prepared Date	

Section D -	Details of Repair Estimates	
Part 1 - Labour Works		
Job Scope	Quotation from AR	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR FRONT PORTION	\$1,183.00	\$400.00
Total Labour	\$1,183.00	\$400.00

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER	\$378.00	\$200.00
TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	\$180,00	\$0.00
TO REPSRAY FRONT HOOD	\$378.00	\$200.00
TO RESPRAY FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	\$180.00	\$0.00
TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER RH	\$378.00	\$200.00
TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH	\$378.00	\$200.00
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	\$1,872.00	\$800.00

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, i applicable	
TOWING CHARGE	\$56.00	\$40.00	
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	\$80.00	\$20.00	
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	\$100,00	\$20.00	
TO REMOVE & REFIX FAN ENGINE & RADIATOR ASSY & INNER COOLER & AIR CON CONDENSER	\$120.00	\$0.00	
TO CONDUCT RADIATOR PRESSURE CHECK	\$120.00	\$0.00	
TO TOP UP A/C GAS	\$120.00	\$0.00	
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	\$100.00	\$20.00	
TO WASH AND VACUUM	\$60.00	\$0.00	
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR ADVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)	\$296.88	\$296.88	
Total Other Costs	\$1,052.88	\$396.88	

Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
		53852- 47020	FENDER LINER PAD, FR WHEEL, LH	0.00	\$49.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		52119- 47930	BUMPER FRT	1.00	\$482.00	25.00	\$361.50	Replace	Replace
		52115- 47040	BUMPER SUPPORT F/RH	0.00	\$76.40	0.00	\$0,00	Replace	Not Given
		52116- 47040	BUMPER SUPPORT F/LH	1.00	\$76.40	25.00	\$57.30	Replace	Replace /
		52611- 47080	BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT	1.00	\$78.80	25.00	\$59.10	Replace	Replace /
		52021- 47023	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT	0.00	\$498.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check X
		57014- 47030	ARM SUB-ASSY, FR BUMPER LH	0.00	\$250.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given



SMRT Automotive Services Pts Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number (03065582 Estimator Telephone Number: 98063623 Accident Reporting Number: 68062672

Date Generated: 05/11/2015 User ID PohSuan

57013- 47030	ARM SUB-ASSY,FR BUMPER RH	0.00	\$250.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53293-	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR	0.00	\$83.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
47040 53294-	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR	0.00	\$77.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
 47030 53102-	BUMPER GRILLE SUB-	1.00	\$311.10	25.00	\$233.33		
 47020 81220-	ASSY,LOWER	1				Replace	Replace
12230	FOG LAMP LH	0.00	\$280.10	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
81521- 47050	LENS & BODY, FR TURN LH	0.00	\$511.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53395- 47020	HOOD END PANEL SEAL	0.00	\$35.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53112472 40	GRILLE, RADIATOR	0.00	\$310.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53113 -	GRILLE RADIATOR LOWER	0.00	\$94.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
47040 76851-	NO.2 BUMPER LIP FRT	0.00	\$139.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
47020 52618-	BUMPER FRT ABSORBER	0.00	\$127.70	0.00	\$0.00		/
47050 51410-	LOWER					Replace	Not Given
12105	UNDER COVER CENTER	0.00	\$448.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53301- 47060	HOOD PANEL	1.00	\$748.10	25.00	\$561.08	Replace	Replace /
53341- 47020	HOOD PANEL INSULATOR	0.00	\$390.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53420- 47070	HOOD HINGE LH	0.00	\$55.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
53410-	HOOD HINGE RH	0.00	\$55.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
 47070 55708-	WIPER GARNISH	0.00	\$614.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
 47101 53510-	HOOD LOCK	0.00	\$128.90	0.00			-
47102 53557-					\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
47010	HOOD AUXILIARY CATCH	0.00	\$8.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
86510- 28130	HORN ASSY, HIGH	0.00	\$110.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
86520- 28180	HORN ASSY, LOW	0.00	\$110.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
81170-	HEAD LAMP LH	0.00	\$945.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Check
47500 81130-	HEAD LAMP RH	0.00	\$945.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
47500 88460-	A/C CONDENSER	0.00	\$1,181.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
47150 G9010-	RADIATOR ASSY, UPPER	0.00				refutives:	1
47031			\$679.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
G9225- 47021	HOSE, INVERTER NO.1	0.00	\$80.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
G9229- 47020	HOSE, INVERTER COOLING NO.5	0.00	\$125.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
16400- 37230	RADIATOR ASSY	0.00	\$1,496.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
16572-	RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	0.00	\$42.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
37120 16571-	RADIATOR TOP HOSE NO	0.00	\$42.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
37140 16711-	1 FAN SHROUD	0.00	\$244.50	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
37040 16712-		0.00			0.000		,
37030			\$99.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
37010	FAN BLADE	0.00	\$158.60	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
16361- 28360	FAN BLADE NO 2	0.00	\$204.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
16363- 37010	FAN MOTOR NO 1	0.00	\$538.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
16363-	FAN MOTOR NO 2	0.00	\$538.30	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given V
	FENDER FRT/RH	0.00	\$723.40	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Repair 2
47050		0.00	\$51.90		72.00	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	J
47051		-		0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
47050		0.00	\$723.40	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Repair A
53876- 47030	FENDER LINER FRT/LH	0.00	\$171.70	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given y
	NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	0.00	\$51,90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given V



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 50 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705 FAX Number : 61085592

Estimator Telephone Number: 68862623 Accident Reporting Number: 68662672

Date Generated : 05/11/2019 : PohSusn User ID

	52161- 16010	BUMPER CLIPS	10.00	\$1.61	25.00	\$12.08	Replace	Replace
	52114- 47140	BRACKET, FR BUMPER	0.00	\$110.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		NUMBER PLATE FRAME	1.00	\$15.00	0.00	\$15.00	Replace	Replace
		NUMBER PLATE	1.00	\$12.00	0.00	\$12.00	Replace	Replace
	52128- 47903	COVER, FR BUMPER HOLE	1.00	\$18.50	25,00	\$13.88	Replace	Replace
	82113- 47180	WIRE, ENGINE ROOM, NO.3	0.00	\$242.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given X
	88790- 22131	THERMISTOR ASSY	0.00	\$107.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	81529- 47040	BRACKET, FR TURN UPPER LH	0.00	\$24.40	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	81529- 47060	BRACKET, FR TURN CENTER LH	0.00	\$58.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	81529- 47050	BRACKET, FR TURN LOWER LH	0.00	\$26.00	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	75310- 47010	EMBLEM FRONT	1.00	\$86.50	25.00	\$64.88	Replace	Replace
	53289- 47032	COVER, RADIATOR	0.00	\$122.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	90467- 09050	CLIP(FOR HOOD INSULATOR)	0.00	\$2.20	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given >
	55084- 47011	WIPER GARNISH COVER, LH	0.00	\$23.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	55083- 47011	WIPER GARNISH COVER, RH	0.00	\$23.80	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	53630- 47050	CABLE ASSY, HOOD	0.00	\$52.20	0,00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	53614- 47030	CLAMP, HOOD LOCK	0.00	\$5.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	17700- 38252	AIR CLEANER ASSY	0.00	\$929.90	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
		COOLANT	0.00	\$12.32	0.00	\$0.00	Replace	Not Given
	53201- 47902	SUPPORT SUB-ASSY	1.00	\$1,460.40	100.00	\$0.00	Replace	Old Damage
otal				\$18,784.23		\$1,390.15		

Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check
		52021- 47023	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT	1.00	\$498.40	25.00	\$373.80	Replace	Replace /
		81220- 12230	FOG LAMP LH	1.00	\$280.10	25.00	\$210.08	Replace	Replace /
		52618- 47050	BUMPER FRT ABSORBER LOWER	1.00	\$127,70	25.00	\$95.78	Replace	Replace /
		53420- 47070	HOOD HINGE LH	1.00	\$55.90	25.00	\$41.93	Replace	Replace /
		53410- 47070	HOOD HINGE RH	1.00	\$55.90	25.00	\$41.93	Replace	Replace
		81170- 47500	HEAD LAMP LH	1.00	\$945.20	10.00	\$850.68	Replace	Replace /
		81130- 47500	HEAD LAMP RH	1.00	\$945.20	10.00	\$850.68	Replace	Replace /
Total					2,908.40		2,464.88		

3855.03 -208 -20

Page 4 of 4

REQUEST FOR SUPPLYMENT PARTS WEGA ENGINEERING PTE LYD Contractor: Accident Case 110/19 7AX 110 119 12055 19 Date of Collection Number Date of Request 21 1101 19 Vehicle Na SHB 1174 U Number of Days to Extend & days 1 Toyeta Prius (If any) Vehicle Model Unit Price Part Number SVN Part Description Quantity 2857, 2859 ' 00 \$498.00 Busiper Rinforcement Front / BR 2845, 2846 \$280.10 BR 2861 ,2862 . 63 \$127.70 Bumper Front Absorber Lower 2859, 2860 BT \$ 55.90 2864,2866 ţ 2849, 1850 · IT ŧ \$55.90 # 94520 1 2843 , 2843 CRA l 2844 --- Piesse suhmis photographs for demograf peres --> 21/18/19 4.500m Stew (1kt) LiName

free Ch	et Chorse.	Glan Cents	Silialis Lines	-///
(Position)	d			
Do salemnly and sincerely deciare	hart & Supplementary Pa	Signature o	f person making this declara	tion
i selummicalpe that this declaration is true is Emble to the damages of perjary,	e and correct, and asake it		e signed in front of an author relief that a person who makes a f	

RMRT SOIT		
Acknowledge By	ARC Executive / Supervisor / SA	
Approval By	Surveyor In-house Staff	ļ ,
Parts Ordering	SMRT Store / Contractor Supply / Form 22 ' WOC'	Tourist / POT WOO. Reservation Number
Photo Submitted	YES/NO	Date of suburssion

REQUEST FOR SUPPLYMENT PARTS Contractor: WEGA ENGINEERING PTE LYD Accident Case 78x 110 119 12055 Date of Collection 110/19 Number Date of Request Vehicle No SHB 1174 U 21 110/19 Number of Days to Extend Toyeta Arus Z days Vehicle Model (If any) Part Number Part Description Quantity Unit Price 1857, 1859 / 00 Bumper Rinforcement Front \$498.00 2845, 2846 / BR \$280.10 2861,2862.63 / OR Bumper Front Absorber Lower B127.70 2859, 2860 2864,2866 \$ 55.90 t 1849, 1850 I 285. 284. 2854. 2855 OP. 22.# 945.20 2843, 2843 7844 21/10/19 ,4.500 Sten (LKK) I. (Name) (Position) Do salemnly and sincerely declare that & Supplementary Parts are raised for replacement for the aforesaid vehicle. Signature of person making this declaration [To be signed in front of an authorised witness] with the understanding and belief that a person who makes a false declaration I arkummledge that this declaration is true and over is Hable to the damages of perjury, For RMRT SUIT Acknowledge By ARC Executive / Supervisor / SA Approval By Surveyor In-house Staff

SMR'f Store / Contractor Supply : Form 22

wor

YES / NO

Parts Ordering

Photo Submitted

BT

UT

CRA

Town22 / PEFF WIRE. Keservation Suinter

Date of subunssion



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI19018383/Eyd3e2

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01

Date: 09-12-2019



SING 2399		NG CENTRESINGAPORE	Date : 03-12-2019	
333	724		Code: AGI	
		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SJV 1648R	Veh. Inspected	SHB 1174U
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	C10004289/JM	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	IVY RATILLA	Assign Date	17/10/2019
		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	机多类性的 解核
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	JTDKN36U305741199	Colour	MAROON
	Odometer	999999	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/50 R15	FALKEN	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/50 R15	FALKEN	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/50 R15	FALKEN	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/50 R15	FALKEN	5 mm
		Descrip	tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	RONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
		Gene	ral Information	
	Accident Date	14/10/2019	Inspection Date	18/10/2019
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE	CES PTE LTD	
		60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIA	AL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 7	57705
a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
b.			te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	rs .



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 1174U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BUMPER FRT (DISC 25%)	BROKEN	482.00	361.50
1	BUMPER SUPPORT F/LH (DISC 25%)	BROKEN	76.40	57.30
1	BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT (DISC 25%)	BROKEN	78.80	59.10
1	BUMPER GRILLE SUB-ASSY, LOWER (DISC 25%)	BROKEN	311.10	233.33
1	HOOD PANEL (DISC 25%)	DENTED	748.10	561.08
10	BUMPER CLIPS @\$1.61 (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	16.10	12.08
1	COVER, FR BUMPER HOLE LH (DISC 25%)	MISSING	18.50	13.88
1	EMBLEM FRONT (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	86.50	64.88
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT (DISC 25%)	DENTED	498.40	373.80
1	FOG LAMP LH (DISC 25%)	BROKEN	280.10	210.08
1	BUMPER FRT ABSORBER LOWER (DISC 25%)	BROKEN	127.70	95.78
1	HOOD HINGE LH (DISC 25%)	BENT	55.90	41.93
1	HOOD HINGE RH (DISC 25%)	BENT	55.90	41.93
1	HEAD LAMP LH (DISC 10%)	CUT	945.20	850.68
1	HEAD LAMP RH (DISC 10%)	CRACKED	945.20	850.68
1	NUMBER PLATE FRAME (SN)	BROKEN	15.00	15.00
1	NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BROKEN	12.00	12.00
1	FENDER LINER PAD, FR WHEEL. LH	NOT NECESSARY	49.30	-
1	BUMPER SUPPORT F/RH	NOT NECESSARY	76.40	-
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT	NOT NECESSARY	498.40	-
1	ARM SUB-ASSY, FR BUMPER LH	NOT NECESSARY	250.40	-
1	ARM SUB-ASSY, FR BUMPER RH	NOT NECESSARY	250.40	-
1	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR RH	NOT NECESSARY	83.50	
1	DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	77.00	-
1	FOG LAMP LH	NOT NECESSARY	280.10	-
1	LENS & BODY, FR TURN LH	NOT NECESSARY	511.80	-
1	HOOD END PANEL SEAL	NOT NECESSARY	35.50	-
1	GRILLE, RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	310.60	-
1	GRILLE RADIATOR LOWER NO.2	NOT NECESSARY	94.60	-
1	BUMPER LIP FRT	NOT NECESSARY	139.60	-
1	BUMPER FRT ABSORBER LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	127.70	-
1	UNDER COVER CENTER	NOT NECESSARY	448.30	-
1	HOOD PANEL INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	390.50	-
1	HOOD HINGE LH	NOT NECESSARY	55.90	-

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19018383/Eyd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	HOOD HINGE RH	NOT NECESSARY	55.90	-
1	WIPER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	614.00	-
1	HOOD LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	128.90	-
0.7	HOOD AUXILIARY CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	8.60	-
	HORN ASSY, HIGH	NOT NECESSARY	110.40	-
	HORN ASSY, LOW	NOT NECESSARY	110.40	-
1	HEAD LAMP LH	NOT NECESSARY	945.20	-
1	HEAD LAMP RH	NOT NECESSARY	945.20	-
1	A/C CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	1,181.90	
1	RADIATOR ASSY, UPPER	NOT NECESSARY	679.60	
1	HOSE, INVERTER NO.1	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	HOSE, INVERTER COOLING NO.5	NOT NECESSARY	125.30	
1	RADIATOR ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,496.90	,
1	RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	NOT NECESSARY	42.40	
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE NO. 1	NOT NECESSARY	42.40	
1	FAN SHROUD	NOT NECESSARY	244.50	,
1	FAN SHROUD TOP	NOT NECESSARY	99.60	
1	FAN BLADE	NOT NECESSARY	158.60	
1	FAN BLADE NO. 2	NOT NECESSARY	204.20	
1	FAN MOTOR NO. 1	NOT NECESSARY	538.30	9
1	FAN MOTOR NO. 2	NOT NECESSARY	538.30	
1	FENDER FRT / RH	NOT NECESSARY	723.40	
1	FENDER FRT / LH	NOT NECESSARY	723.40	
1	FENDER LINER FRT / LH	NOT NECESSARY	171.70	
1	NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	NOT NECESSARY	51.90	
1	BRACKET, FR BUMPER	NOT NECESSARY	110,40	8
1	WIRE, ENGINE ROOM, NO. 3	NOT NECESSARY	242.00	5
1	THERMISTOR ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	107.00	13
1	BRACKET, FR TURN UPPER LH	NOT NECESSARY	24.40	3
1	BRACKET, FR TURN CENTER LH	NOT NECESSARY	58.20	8
1	BRACKET, FR TURN LOWER LH	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	19
1	COVER, RADIATOR	NOT NECESSARY	122.80	9
1	CLIP (FOR HOOD INSULATOR)	NOT NECESSARY	2.20	5
1	WIPER GARNISH COVER, LH	NOT NECESSARY	23.80	
1	WIPER GARNISH COVER, RH	NOT NECESSARY	23.80	32
1	CABLE ASSY, HOOD	NOT NECESSARY	52.20	1

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19018383/Eyd3e2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	CLAMP, HOOD LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	5.90	7-
1	AIR CLEANER ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	929.90	95
1	COOLANT	NOT NECESSARY	12.32	3-
1	SUPPORT SUB-ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	1,460.40	-
1	NAME PLATE (HYBRID)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	51.90	-
			21,707.12	3,855.03
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF NAME PLATE (HYBRID).		1,183.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINT.		1,872.00	800.00
	TOWING CHARGE.		56.00	40.00
	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION.		80.00	20.00
	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA.		100.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX FAN ENGINE & RADIATOR ASSY & INNER COOLER & AIR CON CONDENSER.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO CONDUCT RADIATOR PRESSURE CHECK.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO TOP UP A/C GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS.		100.00	20.00
	TO WASH AND VACUUM.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR ADVERTISEMENT STICKER.		296.88	296.88
			4,107.88	1,596.88
	GRAND TOTAL		25,815.00	5,451.91

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	BUTE TO SET ON	4,700.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/AGI19018383/Eyd3e2

CHEN TSUE YEE

**ADRIAN LING WAI PING** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.